
 
All served w/ Chips & Salad or Steamed 
Vegetables & Creamy Mash (excl. Salmon)

250g House-Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel 

300g Scotch Fillet (GF)

300g Rump Steak (GF)

Crumbed Barramundi Fillets 

Beef Lasagne

Salt & Pepper Squid 

Crumbed Lamb Cutlets (2) 
Extra Cutlet

Crispy Skin Salmon (GFA)
Served w/ Crispy Asian Greens, 
Steamed Rice & a Ginger Soy Sauce

$19

$26

$19

$18

$16

$18

$22 
$5

$25

Garlic

Garlic & Cheese 

Garlic,  Cheese & Bacon  

Sweet Chilli & Cheese 

Bruschetta 
Roma Tomatoes, Spanish 
Onion, Basil & Feta drizzled 
in a Balsamic Glaze

$7

$8

  $8.50

  $8

$9

SALADS
Caesar Salad (GFA)
Cos Lettuce, Crispy Bacon, 
Croutons, Shaved Parmesan & 
a Boiled Egg w/ House-made 
Dressing
Add Chicken 

Thai Beef Salad (GFA)
Tender Beef Strips, Roasted 
Cashews, Cherry Tomatoes, 
Cucumber, Carrot, Spanish 
Onion, Crispy Noodles & Mixed 
Salad Leaves w/ a Sweet Thai 
Style Dressing

Chicken & Halloumi Salad (GF) 
Grilled Chicken, Halloumi, 
Pumpkin, Avocado, Cherry 
Tomatoes, Cucumber, Spanish 
Onion & Mixed Salad Leaves w/ 
a Honey Mustard Dressing

 
$15

$4

$17

 $19

SNACKS
Beer Battered Fries 

Sweet Potato Wedges 
Served w/ Aioli

Loaded Fries 
Beer Battered Fries topped w/ Crispy Bacon, 
Mozzarella Cheese & Aioli

Beef Nachos (GFA)
Crispy Corn Chips topped w/ Chilli Con Carne, 
Tasty Cheese, Sour Cream & Guacamole 

Southern Fried Chicken Wings (GFA) 
Served w/ Chips & Buffalo Sauce

  
$8

$9

$11

$15

 $14

Takeaway Available $2
Review us on Facebook for your chance to win our Monthly  $50 Bistro Voucher!

Ask our Friendly  Staff about our Functions Menu!

M E N UM E N U



PIZZA & PASTA 
(Gluten Free Bases Available $2)

Fettucine Boscaiola
Sauteed Bacon, Mushroom & Onion in a Creamy 
Garlic Sauce finished w/ Shallots & Parmesan 
Cheese

Prawn & Chorizo Fettucine
Grilled Prawns, Chorizo, Cherry Tomatoes, 
Spanish Onion & Baby Spinach in a Rich Tomato 
Sauce topped w/ Parmesan Cheese

Meat-eater Pizza
Ham, Bacon, Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Chorizo, 
Seasoned Chicken & Mozzarella on a BBQ Base

Aloha Pizza 
Ham, Pineapple & Mozzarella on a Napoli Base

Veggie Patch Pizza (V)
Capsicum, Spanish Onion, Pumpkin, Cherry 
Tomatoes, Baby Spinach, Halloumi & Mozzarella 
on a Napoli base

BBQ Chicken Pizza
Seasoned Chicken, Crispy Bacon, Spanish Onion, 
Mushrooms & Mozzarella on a BBQ Base

$17

$19

$16.50

$15

$16

$16.50

All served w/ a side of Beer Battered Fries
(Gluten Free Buns Available $3)

Beef Works Burger (GFA)
House-made Beef Pattie, Bacon, Cheese, Egg, 
Caramelised Onion, Grilled Pineapple, Lettuce, 
Tomato, Beetroot w/ Aioli and BBQ sauce 

Southern Fried Chicken Burger (GFA)
Southern Style Fried Chicken Breast, Bacon, Cheese 
& Slaw w/ Jalapenò Aioli

Veggie Burger (V) 
Mushroom, Chargrilled Capsicum, Caramelised 
Onion, Halloumi, Lettuce, Tomato & Beetroot w/ Aioli

OPENING HOURS
LUNCH 11:30am - 2:30pm
DINNER 5:30pm - 9pm

$17

$17

$16

SAUCES
All Complimentary (GFA, V)
Extra sauce $2
Gravy
Creamy Mushroom
Peppercorn
Creamy Garlic
Diane
Creamy Basil Pesto

 
(ALL GFA)
Parmigiana                      $4
Napoli Sauce, Ham & Cheese

A.B.C                                 $5
Fresh Avocado, 
Bacon & Cheese

Surf ’s Up                           $7
Grilled Scallop, Prawns & 
Squid in a Creamy Garlic 
Sauce

B.C.M                                $5
Crispy Bacon & Cheese 
topped w/ Mushroom Sauce

Aloha                                $5
Napoli Sauce, Ham, 
Pineapple & Cheese

Tex-Mex                           $6
Spiced Beef, Sour Cream, 
Guacamole, Corn Chips & 
Cheese

ANKLE-BITERS
$10
Kids U/12 receive a 
Complimentary Ice-Cream

All served w/ Chips 

Chicken Nuggets

Chicken Schnitzel

Battered Fish

CheeseburgerSEE OUR SPECIALS BOARD 
FOR MORE OPTIONS!


